4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil : 2

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0618212M
0769710M
1175892F
0769716F
0769789F
0617156F
2018932F
0617107M
0617194M
0617165M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
7" N Longitudine
14:26:43 GPS
14:26:43 +0
14:26:43 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DAOSAOFE | 25.05 14
| | DAGF7CT77 | 25.05 14
| | DASB6AF5 | 25.05 14
| | DAGFT7F3C | 25.05 14
| | DAGFT7FAC | 25.05 14
| | DAD22A409 | 25.05 14
| |DA2F1D3C | 25.05 14
| | DA322288 | 25.05 14
| | DA3221A3 | 25.05 14
| | DA372D13 | 25.05 14

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 24921

Benzing 48906574 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Giurgiu Adrian

23° 48" 0.3

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

230558
900011B9

Pag.:

26,05, 2025 03240
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228540_1748183203.pdf

